
Full Name Internet EMail Address Telephone NumberTitle

April Andrews aandrews@pcva.us School Nurse

Agnes Brumfield abrumfie@pcva.us 643-0714 Office Assistant

Ashley Dalton addalton@pcva.us 643-0757 Teacher

April Goble agoble@pcva.us 643-0760 SNP Worker

Amy Jennings ajenning@pcva.us 643-0337 Teacher

April Moore amoore@pcva.us 643-0337 Teacher

Anna Slate aslate@pcva.us 643-0337 Para Professional

Brittany Edwards bedwards@pcva.us Teacher

Breanna Hager bhager@pcva.us 643-0715 Teacher

BJ Angle bjangle@pcva.us 643-0928 Paraprofessional

Bev Singleton bsingleton@pcva.us 643-0337 Mentor

Cheryl Hall cbhall@pcva.us 643-0788 Teacher

Casey Dowdy cdowdy@pcva.us 643-0337 SNP worker

Cindy Jarmul cjarmul@pcva.us NRVCS

Crystal Dickerson cldickerson@pcva.us Para Professional

Deborah Griffith dgriffit@pcva.us 643-0337 Para-educator

Debbie Hodges 643-0337 Coordinator, Instructional Technology

Dianne Graham digraham@pcva.us 643-0155 Teacher

Debbie Perry dperry@pcva.us 643-0735 Teacher

Deborah Quesenberry dquesenberry@pcva.us 640-0760 Assistant SNP Manager

Dale Skeens dskeens@pcva.us 643-0782 Teacher

Dianne Stone dwstone@pcva.us 643-0729 Teacher, Spec. Ed.

Elizabeth Webb ewebb@pcva.us 643-0720 Assistant Principal

G. Mitch Gilmore ggilmore@pcva.us 643-0756 Art Teacher

Gregory Kemp gkemp@pcva.us Custodian

Gregory Souder gsouder@pcva.us 643-0728 Teacher

Hanah Greene hgreene@pcva.us Para Professional

Heather Souder hsouder@pcva.us 643-0754 Teacher

Jerri Abdelaziz jabdelaziz@pcva.us 643-0337 Para

Jessica Hall jahall@pcva.us 643-0768 Teacher

Jo Ann Wilson jawilson@pcva.us 643-0719 Teacher

James Bishop jbishop@pcva.us 643-0741 Teacher

Joyce Covey jcovey@pcva.us 643-0337 School Imporvement Coach

Judy Ferrell jferrell@pcva.us 643-0751 Bookkeeper

Judith Henry jhenry@pcva.us 643-0337 SOL coach

John Hocker jhocker@pcva.us 643-0763 Teacher

Jo Ann Hypes jhypes@pcva.us 643-0747 Para-educator

Joyce McConnell jmcconnell@pcva.us Long Term Sub

Jane Moore jmoore@pcva.us 643-0760 SNP Worker

Janet Trail jrtrail@pcva.us 643-0737 Paraprofessional

James Brown jtbrown@pcva.us 643-0730 Head Custodian

Jean Viars jviars@pcva.us 643-0730 Custodian

Jeannie Quesenberry jwquesen@pcva.us Para Professional

Kelly Castle kcastle@pcva.us 643-0749 Teacher

Kayla Covey kdcovey@pcva.us Para Professional

Karen Dishon kdishon@pcva.us 643-0435 Teacher

Kimberly Gills kgills@pcva.us Teacher

Kayce Huffstetler khuffstetler@pcva.us School Based Clinician

Katie Medley kmedley@pcva.us Para Professional

Katheryn Norris knorris@pcva.us Para Professional

Kasey Wall kwall@pcva.us 643-0337 Para-educator



LeeAnna Akers lakers@pcva.us Teacher

Louise Allison lallison@pcva.us 643-00337 Para-educator

Lynda Boyd lboyd@pcva.us 643-0723 Teacher

Laci Carroll lcarroll@pcva.us 643-0736 Teacher

Lauren David ldavid@pcva.us Guidance Counselor

Leslie Houde lhoude@pcva.us 643-0337 LCT

Laurie Sexton lsexton@pcva.us 643-0745 Teacher

Melissa Hylton mhylton@pcva.us 643-0760 SNP worker

Megan Leonard mleonard@pcva.us 643-0781 Teacher

Margaret (Monnie) McMillan mmcmilla@pcva.us 643-0732 Speech Pathologist

Michael Perry mperry@pcva.us 643-0740 Principal

Mary Sarver msarver@pcva.us 643-0774 Teacher

Matthew Martin msmartin@pcva.us 643-0769 Teacher

Patty Baker pbaker@pcva.us 643-0337 Long-term sub teacher

Paul Wilson pwilson@pcva.us 643-0329 Teacher

Ronda A Dalton radalton@pcva.us 643-0761 Teacher

Rachel Lillard ralillard@pcva.us Para Professional

Regina Alley ralley@pcva.us 643-0337 Para-educator

Rita Kegley rkegley@pcva.us 643-0337 SOL coach

Rose Mary Putnam rputnam@pcva.us 643-0206 Home-School Coordinator

Ruth Smith rusmith@pcva.us 643-0776 Teacher

Stephanie Fuller sfuller@pcva.us 643-0785 Teacher

Suela Gjata sgjata@pcva.us 643-0742 Teacher

Sindilee J Lambert sjlambert@pcva.us 643-0337 Para Professional

Stephanie Phillips slphillips@pcva.us 643-0758 Teacher

Summer Exconde smexconde@pcva.us 643-0737 Teacher

Stephanie Mowery smowery@pcva.us 643-0778 Teacher

Summer Cox sncox@pcva.us 643-0777 Librarian

Sheri Nester snester@pcva.us 643-0780 Title 1 Teacher

Suzanne Woodward swoodward@pcva.us School Based Clinicain

Teresa Chambers tchambers@pcva.us 643-0194 Teacher

Terica Fisher tfisher@pcva.us 643-0734 Teacher

Teresa Hughes thughes@pcva.us 643-0748 Custodian

Tamara Ratcliffe tratcliffe@pcva.us 643-0613 SNP Manager

Tessa Atkins tsatkins@pcva.us SNP Worker

Tonia Singleton tsinglet@pcva.us 643-0425 Teacher

Vicky Akers vakers@pcva.us 643-0337 Para Professional

Valerie Monroe vmonroe@pcva.us 643-0789 Teacher


